

MACT/411/2019

DAR - SAPNA MANDAL

Versus

AJAY SHARMA

18.11.2020

At 4 o'clock.

Present:- None.

Order partly dictated but could not be completed as at 4 o'clock, the undersigned has to attend the meeting for Lok Adalat.

Put up for order on 19.11.2020.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
18.11.2020