

MACT 411/19
DAR - SAPNA MANDAL Vs. AJAY SHARMA
25.04.2022

Present:- Ms. Pooja Goel, Ld. Counsel for petitioner along with petitioner.

Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Sh. Jai Bhagwan, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2 had appeared in the morning.

PW – 3 examined, cross examined and discharged.

Eye witness be summoned through IO for next date of hearing.

Relist the matter for PE / cross on 06.06.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
25.04.2022