

MACT 411/19

DAR - SAPNA MANDAL Vs. AJAY SHARMA

06.02.2023

Present:- Sh. Madhur Goel, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh.S.Ghosh, Advocate for Insurance Company.
Sh. Ravi Sharma, Advocate for respondent no.1 with
R-1.
None for R-2.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Ld. Local Commissioner.
Ld. Local commissioner states that RE could not be
recorded as witness was not available.
Witness be summoned on filing of PF for NDOH.
Diet money be paid at the spot.
Be listed for RE/cross before Ld. Local
commissioner and for filing of report of LC on
17.05.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
06.02.2023