

MACT 411/19

DAR - SAPNA MANDAL Vs. AJAY SHARMA

17.05.2023

Present:- Ms. Pooja Goel, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar proxy counsel for Sh. S.Ghosh.
Advocate for Insurance Company.
None for respondent no 1 & 2.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Ld. Local Commissioner. She
has filed her report regarding recording of evidence.
No RW is present.
Put up for RE/cross on 31.10.2023.
Last opportunity is granted to the respondents to
lead RE on the NDOH.
Witness be summoned on filing of PF for NDOH.
Diet money be paid at the spot.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
17.05.2023