

07.08.2026

Present:- Sh. Madhur Goel, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. counsel for respondent/insurance co.
through videoconferencing.

Matter is passed over till 12.30 p.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
07.08.2026

At 1.30 p.m.

Present:- Sh. Madhur Goel, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Ld. counsel for respondents
no.1&2.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. counsel for respondent/insurance co.
through videoconferencing.

Written submission filed on behalf of petitioner. Copy
supplied.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments/judgment on
17.08.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
07.08.2026